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TAXING DISTRICT 03

QUALIFIC.

QFARM

x X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
EAST GREENWICH TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

215 HOPKINS RD

85 W WOLFERT STATION RD
85 W WOLFERT STATION RD
450 SWEDESBORO AVE

191 HARMONY RD
100 HUFF RD
122 TIMBERLANE
63 CURRANT DR

2612
2610
2608
2606
2604
2602
2600
2709
2707
2705
2703
2701
2309
2307
2305
2303
2301

LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON
LAMINGTON

RD

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

CLASS NET VAL

15F

3A

3B
15F
15F
15F
15C
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F

446800
103900
4100
15689000
11004700
12269000
17300
340200
198900
187000
171800
171800
171800
166000
197700
198700
171800
171800
188300
181600
62700
61300
61300
61300
62600

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TAX _AMOUNTS
2ND HALF

TOT YEAR

-00
3128.43
123.45
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

7325.04
3177.77
3177.77
10133.75
341.83
898.43
1.52
5020.53
941.98
925.35
925.35
925.35
925.35
925.35
941.98
946.83
927 .17
927.17
927 .17
948.34
948_34
927.17
927 .17
927.17
946.83

7325.04-
49.34-
3054.32-
10133.75-
341.83-
898.43-
1.52-
5020.53-
941.98-
925.35-
925_35-
925.35-
925_35-
925.35-
941.98-
946.83-
927 .17~
927.17-
927 .17~
948.34-
948 _34-
927.17-
927 .17~
927.17-
946.83-

PRELIM.

-00
1564.22
61.73
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



BLOCK

401
1005
1007
1103.03
1508
1601

LOT QUALIFIC.

24.01

9.11 QFARM
9

1

10

2

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 03 EAST GREENWICH TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

271 WHISKEY MILL RD
366 KINGS HWY

525 SHARP DR

813 DERIUS DR

25 WEATHERBY AVE
211 COUNTY HOUSE RD

CLASS NET VAL

15D
3B
1

15F

15F

238500
200
27500
535100
77900
219100

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
6.02
828.03
.00
2345.57
.00

1ST HALF

3607.32

10.59
3584.63
8093.39
3383.47
3313.89

2ND HALF

3607.32-

4.57-
2756.60-
8093.39-
1037.90-
3313.89-

PRELIM.

-00
3.01
414.02
.00
1172.79
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 03 EAST GREENWICH TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 4,465 1,229,802,600 37,029,358.23 .00 74,750.00 36,954,608.23 18,392,143.61 18,562,464.62 18,477,315.34
RAILROADS * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 316 139,614,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 54,599.77 54,599.77- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2021
TAXING DISTRICT 03 EAST GREENWICH TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .664
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .046
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .041
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.189
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .725
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX .026
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .320
TOTAL TAX RATE 3.011
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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17,949,900

FOR 2021
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07/22/21

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

TAXING DISTRICT 03 EAST GREENWICH TwP

VALUE
31,792,100

NET TAXABLE
1,099,269,000

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

31,792,100
1,099,269,000

0

801,635,600

31,792,100
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74,730,300

0

26,720,700 48,009,600 74,730,300

106

CLASS 4 TOTAL
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OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



